| 19000 | 192939 | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 100273041291 | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 06/18/1501012007 **25.00 | | | |
| (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | FILED SECRETARY OF STATE 15 JUN 18 AM 10: 51 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA | | | |

Office Use Only

JUN 1 9 2015

S MASON

| ··· | | |
|---|--|--------------|
| | | |
| al de la construcción de la constru La construcción de la construcción d | | • |
| CO | OVER LETTER | |
| TO Description | 4 ¹ 1 | |
| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations | | |
| SUBJECT: PR All Work Cont | tractors IIC | |
| | f Limited Liability Company) | |
| (Ivane of | (Company) | |
| | | |
| The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are s | submitted for filing. | |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this ma | itter to the following: | |
| | | |
| Glenda Perez | | |
| | (Name of Person) | |
| PR All Work Co | ntractors LLC | |
| | (Firm/Company) | |
| 13303 Wispers | Palms Way apto 110 | |
| | (Address) | |
| Orlando FL 328 | 28 | |
| | City/State and Zip Code) | |
| (| | |
| For further information concerning this matter, pleas | se call: | |
| Glenda Perez | 407 6303174 | |
| (Name of Person) | at () OOOOT77 | |
| (Name of reison) | (med code de Dayanie relepione realider) | |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: | | |
| \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution | n S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | |
| | Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | ISIO SECI |
| | HETA HAS | ¥≈ 95- |
| MAILING ADDRESS: | STREET/COURIER APPRESS? | S AF |
| Registration Section | Registration Section | ಸ್ಟರ್ಧ |
| Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 | Division of Corporations 🔄 🙃 | |
| Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Clifton Building $\overline{\nabla}_{\overline{m}}^{+}$ on 22661 Executive Center Circle | |
| | Tallahassee, FL 32301 | ž |
| | · | |

| | - ,• | ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY | | | | | | | |
|-----------|--|--|---------------------------|---------------------------------------|-------------------|--------------------------------|--|--|--|
| 1. | The name of a limited liabil PR All Work Contractors LLC | | | | | | | | |
| 2. | The Articles of Organization | were filed on January 22 2015 | 5 and assigned | | | | | | |
| | document number L1500000 | 9391 | | | | | | | |
| 3. | <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in the second secon | ne dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date do his block does not meet the applicable statutory filing rec ive date on the Department of State's records. | March cument juirem | n 1 2015 t is receiv ents, this | ed for s date | filing) will not be | | | |
| 4. | 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). | | | | | | | | |
| | The Company never start | | | <u> </u> | | | | | |
| 5. | If there are no members, ent activities and affairs: | er the name and address of the person appointed to Glenda Perez | wind | up the | comp | any's | | | |
| | | 13303 Wisper Plams Way apto 110 | | | | | | | |
| | | Orlando FL 32828 | | _ | | | | | |
| 6. lis | Signature of an authorized p ted above to wind up the con | erson or if there are no members, the signature of t apany's activities and affairs: | he pe | rson app | | d and | | | |
| | SAL- | Glenda Perez | | NULAH | 5 JUN | SION | | | |
| | Signature | Printed N | Vame | TIARY ASSEE | 8 | | | | |
| | | FILING FEE: \$25.00 | | OF STATE E. FLORIDA | MM 10: 5 1 | EU COF STATE ORPORATIONS | | | |

A

* . **(**

ĩ

٠,